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2017/2018 Academic Calendar

Summer 2017 Term

May 30, 2017 Tuesday Session 1 (12 weeks) Officially begins

May 30 Tuesday Session 2 (6 weeks) Officially begins

July 4 Tuesday Independence Day Observed - Campus Closed
July 11 Tuesday Session 2 Ends

July 12 Wednesday Session 3 (6 weeks) Officially begins

August 22 Tuesday Session 1 and Session 3 Ends

Fall 2017 Semester

August 23, 2017 Wednesday Fall 2017 Officially Begins

August 24-25 Thursday- Friday Department Meetings / Registration Continues
August 26 Saturday Classes Begin

September 2-3 Saturday-Sunday No Instruction

September 4 Monday Labor Day Holiday; Campus Closed
November 10 Friday Veterans’ Day Holiday; Campus Closed
November 11 Saturday No Instruction

November 23-24 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving Recess; Campus Closed
November 25-26 Saturday-Sunday No Instruction

December 10 Sunday Last day of formal instruction

December 11-17 Monday-Sunday Final examinations

December 18-20 Monday-Wednesday Department meetings and conferences
December 21 Thursday Evaluation Day

December 22 Friday Instructors' grades due

December 22 Friday Last day of the Fall 2017 semester

December 25 - January 1, 2018 Monday-Monday Campus Closed *

Fall 2017 Saturday Classes: August 26; September 9, 16, 23, 30; October 7, 14, 21, 28; November 4, 18; December 2, 9

Sunday Classes: August 27; September 10, 17, 24; October 1, 8, 15, 22, 29; November 5, 12, 19; December 3, 10

Spring 2018 Semester

January 15, 2018 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; Campus Closed
January 18 Thursday Spring 2018 Officially begins; Department Meetings
January 20 Saturday Classes begin

March 19 -25 Monday-Sunday Spring Recess; No instruction

March 30 Friday César Chavez Holiday; Campus Closed

May 11 Friday Last day of formal instruction

May 12-18 Saturday-Friday Final examinations

May 12 Saturday Honors Convocation

May 18-21 Friday-Monday Commencements

May 25 Friday Instructors' grades due

May 25 Friday Last day of 2017-2018 academic year

May 28 Monday Memorial Day Holiday; Campus Closed

Spring 2018 Saturday Classes: January 20, 27; February 3, 10, 17, 24; March 3, 10, 17; April 7, 14, 21, 28; May 5
Sunday Classes:  January 21, 28; February 4, 11, 18, 25; March 4, 11, 18; April 1, 8, 15, 22, 29; May 6

University Holiday Schedule

Labor Day - Monday, September 4, 2017
Veterans’ Day Observed - Friday, November 10, 2017
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 23, 2017

Washington's Birthday Observed - Wednesday, December 27, 2017
Columbus Day Observed - Thursday, December 28, 2017

New Year's Day Observed - Monday, January 1, 2018

Admission Day Observed - Friday, November 24, 2017 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 15, 2018
Christmas Day Observed - Monday, December 25, 2017 César Chéavez Day - Friday, March 30, 2018

Lincoln's Birthday Observed - Tuesday, December 26, 2017 Memorial Day Observed - Monday, May 28, 2018

* Note: No Holiday available to cover closure on Friday, December 29, 2017

Calendar subject to change based on policy or state regulations. For additional academic dates & deadlines, see Academic
Semester Calendar at: www.csun.edu/admissions-records/calendars

Office of Faculty Affairs, Division of Academic Affairs: (818) 677-2962


http://www.csun.edu/admissions-records/calendars

